value

S/M

16:42 hrs.

2.00 1  700.00862524  350.0043  0.00SHIRTTING  GIZA  450.00

1.50 2  600.0084494A  400.0043  0.00SHIRTTING  PG.GIXA  500.00

1.00 3  1995.00865311  1,995.0043  0.00KURTA PICS  MERAKI 5  2,695.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

4.50

3295.00

Invoice Total :

RS. THREE THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED NINETY-FIVE ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

0.00  3295.00Total  4345.00